
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 NDOT Right of Way Occupancy Permit 185 days Thu 8/16/18 Wed 5/1/19

2 Pre-Application Meeting 0 days Thu 8/16/18 Thu 8/16/18

3 Prepare Permit Application 20 days Thu 8/16/18 Wed 9/12/18

4 Submit Permit Application (using 90% plans of improvements 

within NDOT Right of Way)

0 days Wed 9/12/18 Wed 9/12/18

5 Agency Review Period 30 days Thu 9/13/18 Wed 10/24/18

6 Modify Design Based on Permit Conditions (if required) 10 days Thu 10/25/18 Wed 11/7/18

7 Resubmit Permit Application (if required) 0 days Wed 11/7/18 Wed 11/7/18

8 NDOT Second Review Period (if required) 15 days Thu 11/8/18 Wed 11/28/18

9 NDOT Pre-Approval of Permit 0 days Wed 11/28/18 Wed 11/28/18

10 Construction Contract Bidding 24 days Mon 1/21/19 Thu 2/21/19

11 Construction Contract Award 0 days Thu 3/21/19 Thu 3/21/19

12 Notice to Proceed Issued by County 0 days Wed 4/3/19 Wed 4/3/19

13 Contractor Submits Traffic Control Plan 0 days Thu 4/11/19 Thu 4/11/19

14 NDOT Review Period 15 days Thu 4/11/19 Wed 5/1/19

15 NDOT Issues Permit (after approval of Traffic Control Plan) 0 days Wed 5/1/19 Wed 5/1/19

16 City of Reno Special Use Permit 100 days Thu 8/16/18 Wed 1/2/19

17 Pre-Application Meeting 0 days Thu 8/16/18 Thu 8/16/18

18 Develop Design and Prepare Permit Application 56 days Thu 8/16/18 Thu 11/1/18

19 Submit Permit Application 0 days Thu 11/1/18 Thu 11/1/18

20 City Staff Prepare Staff Report 24 days Fri 11/2/18 Wed 12/5/18

21 Reno Planning Commission Permit Hearing (1st Wednesdays) 0 days Wed 12/5/18 Wed 12/5/18

22 Reno Issues Permit Conditions 10 days Thu 12/6/18 Wed 12/19/18

23 Modify Design Based on Permit Conditions (if applicable) 10 days Thu 12/20/18 Wed 1/2/19

24 Reno Planning Commission Issues Permit 0 days Wed 1/2/19 Wed 1/2/19

25 City of Reno Building and Grading Permits 20 days Fri 1/4/19 Thu 1/31/19

26 Submit Permit Application 0 days Fri 1/4/19 Fri 1/4/19

27 Building Department Review 10 days Fri 1/4/19 Thu 1/17/19

28 Modify Plans Based on Plan Check Comments 5 days Fri 1/18/19 Thu 1/24/19

29 Resubmit Construction Plans 0 days Thu 1/24/19 Thu 1/24/19

30 Building Department Review 5 days Fri 1/25/19 Thu 1/31/19

31 Building  and Grading Permits Issued by City 0 days Thu 1/31/19 Thu 1/31/19
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